Pracownia:

Grupa: TANECZNA Il A DZIECIECA

1 Adamska Zofia

Lista przyjetych

Klewinowska Agnieszka

Instruktor:

2 Beska Barbara
3 Czaplinska Antonina
4 Czarnowska Emilia

5 Dabrowska Oliwia

6 llczuk Zofia

7 Iwaniuk Hanna

8 Jurak Antaonina

9 Mscichowska Paulina
10 Niescieruk Zuzanna

11
12
13
14
15
16 Trojan
17 Trojan

18

Program "Rekrutacja MDK" - ETOB spétka z 0.0. 15-394 Bialystok, ul. Celowni

Helena

Jozef

Trojan Karolina

icza 29A tel. (85) 742-77-54

Pasnikowska Amelia
Pasnikowska Zuzanna
Rutkowska Rozalia

Sikorska Pola

Sosnowska Kinga

Klewinowska Agnieszka



